American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
HAMPTON PARK BERNADINI 14-Oct-2012
HAMPTON PARK PIED PIPER 21-Oct-2013

MAUNGATUA CAVALIERS MIDNIGHT COWB&'0ct-2016

MAUNGATUA LIGHT DRIZZLE 06-Feb-2015

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
10803
11131
12215

11696

HAMPTON PARK LEI LANI (2009)

Sire Damsire

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA) BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA) BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BUCKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (IBPNBALASHING FURY (IMP USA)

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS IBELIEVEINANGEL BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
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